ff Granville

@@ Boys Junior Varsity Baseball

4 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Mike Jones, Head Coach
Players (13)

NAME

Logan Breton
Liam Farrell
Grant Gould
Isaiah Guyton
William Jennings
Trey Mason
Evan Norton
Timothy Pratt
Andrew Rathbun
John Russo
Matthew Vladyka
Nathan Williams
Donald Wooddell

GRADE

10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11

Athletics Director: Justin Nassivera
Assistant: Laura Nichols

58 Quaker St
Granville, NY, 12832
(518) 642-1051
www.granvillecsd.org
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